Individual Best Times (Masters)

Grenville Cole - (1197546) - Academy Swim Team Burnham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

55.27
57.56
57.93
58.23
58.45
58.53
58.73
59.66
1:09.20

1:10.75

Swim Order

Time  FINAPts

1:09.20
1:10.75
58.45
59.66
58.73
58.53
57.93
55.27
58.23

57.56

Copyright 2024

91
81
79
78
77
77
76
73
46
43

46
43
77
73
76
77
79
91
78
81

Swim
Date
24/10/15
03/05/15
15/11/15
13/09/15
23/04/17
15/05/16
11/09/16
12/03/17
29/10/21
17/08/21

Swim
Date
29/10/21
17/08/21
23/04/17
12/03/17
11/09/16
15/05/16
15/11/15
24/10/15
13/09/15
03/05/15

Meet

ASA National Masters 2015

Royal Navy Masters Open

ASA Inter County Competition South West Region
Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Open

Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet

16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Academy Swim Team Burnham

Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Academy Swim Team Burnham

Gloucesters Masters Meet

16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017
Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Open

ASA Inter County Competition South West Region
ASA National Masters 2015

Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Open

Venue

Sheffield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Sheffield

Burnham on Sea

Venue

Sheffield

Burnham on Sea
Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Sheffield

Bristol

Millfield
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Licence Level

MAS570 0
MAS530 0
MAS572 0
MAS564 0
MAS687 0
MAS611 0
MAS640 0
MAS668 0
MAS924 0
LEX3838 0

Licence Level

MAS924 0
LEX3838 0
MAS687 0
MAS668 0
MAS640 0
MAS611 0
MAS572 0
MAS570 0
MAS564 0
MAS530 0
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