Individual Best Times (Masters)

Grenville Cole - (1197546) - Academy Swim Team Burnham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
55.27	91	Н	24/10/15	ASA National Masters 2015	Sheffield	MAS570	0
57.56	81	F	03/05/15	Royal Navy Masters Open	Millfield	MAS530	0
57.93	79		15/11/15	ASA Inter County Competition South West Region	Weston Super Mare	MAS572	0
58.23	78		13/09/15	Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet	Bristol	MAS564	0
58.45	77		23/04/17	Gloucesters Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS687	0
58.53	77	F	15/05/16	Royal Navy Masters Open	Millfield	MAS611	0
58.73	76		11/09/16	Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet	Bristol	MAS640	0
59.66	73	F	12/03/17	16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017	Millfield	MAS668	0
1:09.20	46	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
1:10.75	43	F	17/08/21	Academy Swim Team Burnham	Burnham on Sea	LEX3838	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:09.20	46	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
1:10.75	43	F	17/08/21	Academy Swim Team Burnham	Burnham on Sea	LEX3838	0
58.45	77		23/04/17	Gloucesters Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS687	0
59.66	73	F	12/03/17	16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017	Millfield	MAS668	0
58.73	76		11/09/16	Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet	Bristol	MAS640	0
58.53	77	F	15/05/16	Royal Navy Masters Open	Millfield	MAS611	0
57.93	79		15/11/15	ASA Inter County Competition South West Region	Weston Super Mare	MAS572	0
55.27	91	Н	24/10/15	ASA National Masters 2015	Sheffield	MAS570	0
58.23	78		13/09/15	Gloucester & Somerset Masters Meet	Bristol	MAS564	0
57.56	81	F	03/05/15	Royal Navy Masters Open	Millfield	MAS530	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS